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State Stal

Agriculture Education
Executive Director

Dr. Eric Smith

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
hsmith@agcenter.Isu.edu

Executive Secretary

Mr. Cade LeJeune

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
clejeune@agcenter.lsu.edu

Program Specialist

Ms. Eton Vicknair

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
evicknair@agcenter.lsu.edu

StakeholderEngagement

and Development
Coordinator

Ms. Brooke Comeaux

244 John M. Parker Coliseum

Baton Rouge, LA 70803 (225) [ =

5785749
Fax: (225) 578802
bcomeaux@laffa.org

Communication and Media
Coordinator

Ms. Kelsey LaCaze

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803 (225)
5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
klacaze@laffa.org

Leadership Development
Coordinator

Ms. Caitlin Holder

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803 (225)
5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
cholder@laffa.org

Logistics Coordinator

Ms. Brooklyn Hampton

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA70803 (225)
5785749

Fax:(225) 578802
bhampton@laffa.org

Area Activities Coordinator
Ms. Sara Toal

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803 (225)
5785749

Fax:(225) 578802
stoal@laffa.org
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State Officer

President

Jadyn' Durr

Northwestern State
University

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
jdurr@laffa.org

Vice President >
Amber Bridges &
Louisiana State University =
244 John M. Parker Coliseum| 4
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
abridges@laffa.org

Vice President

Trevor Touchet

LaSAS High School

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
ttouchet@laffa.org

Page V

Secretary

Dekota McGee
University of Louisiana at
Lafayette e
244 John M. Parker Coliseum | |
Baton Rouge, LA 70803 |
(225) 5785749
Fax: (225) 578802
dmcgee@laffa.org

Vice President

Salem Johnson

Lakeview High School

244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
sjohnson@laffa.org

Vice President

Tristan Foret

Louisiana State University
244 John M. Parker Coliseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225)5780802
tforet@laffa.org
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State Officer

Reporter

Zachary Mayfield

Louisiana State University
244 John M. Parker Coliseu
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749
Fax:(225)5780802
zmayfield@laffa.org

Treasurer

Victoria Higdon

Louisiana StateUniversity
244 John M. ParkeColiseum
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225) 578802
vhigdon@laffa.org

Parliamentarian

Matthew Phillips

Louisiana State University
244 John M. Parker Coliseu
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225)5780802
mphillips@laffa.org

Sentinel

Lindsey Detraz

McNeese State University
244 John M. Parker Coliseu
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
(225) 5785749

Fax: (225)5780802
Idetraz@laffa.org
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District |

Bienville Parish Webster Parish
Ringgold High School Lakeside High School
Mr. Joseph Joyner Mr. Josh Utley

4044 Bienville Hwy 9090 US371
Ringgold, LA 71068 Sibley, LA 71073
(318)894-2271

(318) 3372133
Fax: (318) 3820733
joshua.utley@websterpsb.org

Fax: (318) 8944444
joseph.joyner@bpsb.us

Minden High School

Mr. Kyle Chandler

P.O. Box 838

Minden,LA 71058

(318) 3772766

(318)377-2371

Fax: (318)377-3236
kyle.chandler@websterpsb.org

Saline High School
Mr. Douglas Madden
1255 Cooper St.
Saline, LA 71070
(318) 5763215

Fax: (318) 5760068
dmadden@pbsb.us

Clajborne Parish

Haynesville High School North Webster High School

Mr. Adam Farris Mr. Zach Sparish

9930 US Hwy 79 101 South Arkansas St.

Haynesville, LA 71038 Springhill, LA 71075

(318) 6240905 (318) 5392563 B
afarris@claibornepsb.org Fax: (318) 532569 Found

zacharysparish@websterpsb.org

Homer High School
Ms. Erika Anderson
1008 North Main St.
Homer, LA 71040
(318) 9272985
erika.anderson@claibornepsb.org

North Webster High School
Ms. Kaitlyn Breaux

Area | Advisor

101 South Arkansas St.
Springhill, LA 71075

(318) 5392563

Fax: (318) 532569
kbreaux@websterpsh.org

Summerfield High School
Mr. Chris Hightower
4200 Hwy 9.
Summerfield, LA 71079
(318) 9273621
cehigh@claibornepsb.org
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District |l

Jackson Parish

Jonesboro Hodge High School
Mr. Jimmy McCree

225 Pershing Hwy

Jonesboro, LA 71251
(318)2594138

(318)2597674

Fax: (318) 252701

Quitman High School
Mr. Marty Cantrell

181 Wolverine Dr.
Quitman, LA71268

P.O Box 38

Quitman, LA 71268
(318) 2592698 Fax:
(318)2591139
marty.cantrell@jpsb.org

Weston High School
Mr. Phillip Walker

213 Hwy 505
Jonesboro, LA 71251
(318)2597313
(318)4750388

Fax: (318) 2591056
phillip.walker@jpsb.us

incol ist
Cedar Creek High School

Mrs. Jeannie Reynolds

2400 Cedar Creek Drive
Ruston, LA 71270

(318) 2557707

Fax: (318) 2512846
jreynolds@cedarcreskhool.org

Choudrant High School
Mr. Doug Perry

2555 Hwy 80

Choudrant, LA 71227
(318) 7682541

Fax: (318) 7681182
dperry@lincolnschools.org

Ruston High School

Mr. Landon Wade

900 Bearcat Dr.

Ruston, LA 71270

(318) 2552353

Fax: (318) 2512202
landon.wade@lincolnschools.org

Ruston High School
Ms. Jamie Futch
900 Bearcat Dr.
Ruston, LA 71270
(318) 2552353

Fax: (318) 2512202
jamie.mccullin@lincolnschools.org |
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District |l

Ruston High School
Mr. Tim Hancock
900 Bearcat Dr.
Ruston, LA 71270
(318) 2552353

Fax: (318) 2542202

timothy.hancock@lincolnschools.org

Ruston Jr. High School

Mr. Thomas Freeman

481 Tarbutton Rd.

Ruston, LA 71270
(318)251-1601
(318)224-3459

Fax: (318) 2546235
tfreeman@lincolnschools.org

Simsboro High School
Mr. Chad Curole

1 Tiger Dr.

Simsboro, LA 71275
(318) 2476265

Fax: (318) 246276
chad.curole@gmail.com

Union Parish
D'Arbonne Woods Charter
Mr. Chad Towns
9560 LA Hwy.33
Farmerville, LA 71241
(318) 3688051
Fax: (318) 368053
ctowns@darbonnewoods.com

Downsville High School
Mr. Cole Edmiston

4787 Hwy 151

Downsville, LA 71234
(318)9825318

(318) 7322593

Fax: (318)982-5737
cole.edmiston@gmail.com

Union Parish High School
Ms. Brooke Hancock

300 Anthony St.
Farmerville, LA 71241
(318) 3682661
(318)5480923

Fax: (318) 368229
hancockk@unionpsd.org

Union Parish High School
Ms. Angela Murphy

300 Anthony St.
Farmerville, LA 71241
(318)368-2661
(318)381-9895

Fax: (318) 36&229
murphya@unionpsd.org



mailto:tfreeman@lincolnschools.org
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mailto:ctowns@darbonnewoods.com
mailto:cole.edmiston@gmail.com
mailto:murphya@unionpsd.org

District Il

East Caroll Parish

General Trass High School
Ms. Angelia Brinkley

700 Martin Luther King
Lake Providence, LA 71254
(318) 5591984
(318)5597856

Fax: (318) 559380
shunte1200@yahoo.com

Morehouse Parish
BeekmanHigh School
Ms. Jennifer Moran
15190 A. M. Baker Road
Bastrop, LA 70817

(318) 2811743

Fax: (318) 2835100

jennifermoran@beekmancharter.org

Quachita Parish
Ouachita High School
Mr. Daniel McBride
681 Hwy 594
Monroe, LA 71203
(318) 3432769

Fax: (337)521-7951
dmcbride@opsb.net

Ouachita High School
Mr. Tyler Guillot

681 Hwy 594
Monroe, LA 71203
(318) 3432769

Fax: (337) 5247951
tguillot@opsb.net

Richwood High School
Mr. Joey Williamson
5901 Hwy 165 Bypass
Monroe, LA71202
(318)361-0467

Fax: (318)361-9810
jwilliamson@opsb.net

Sterlington High School
Mr. Luke Polk

233 Keystondroad
Monroe, LA71203
(318) 6652725

Fax: (318) 6682727
lukepolk@opsb.net

West Monroe High School
Mr. Jack Goode

201 Riggs Street

West Monroe, LA 71291
(318) 3233771

Fax: (318) 3881594
goode@opsb.net

West Monroe High School
Mr. Dale Hoover

201 Riggs Street

West Monroe, LA 71291
(318) 3233771

Fax:(318) 3884594
dhoover@opsb.net

West Monroe High School
Mr. John Kavanaugh

201 Riggs Street

West Monroe, LA 71291
(318) 3233771

Fax: (318) 3831594
johnkavanaugh@opsb.net

West Ouachita High School
Mr. Wes Sebren

4061 Caples

West Monroe, LA 71292
(318) 2492117
(318)2493130

Fax: (318) 248133
sebren@opsb.net
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District Il

Wes Ouachita High School

Mr. Derek Shields Forest High School

Mr. Josh Wilhite

4061 Caples 158 Clover St.
West Monroe, LA 71292 Forest, LA 71242
(318) 2492117 P.O.Box 368
(318)2493130 Forest, LA 71242
Fax: (318) 248133 (318 4283672

johnshields@opsb.net Fax: (3184288875

joshwilhite@wcpsb.com

Kilbourne High School
Mr. Brandon Smith
229 West LouisianAve.
Kilbourne, LA71253

West Ouachita High School
Ms. Melea Martin

4061 Caples

West Monroe, LA71292

(318) 2492117 P.O. Box 339
(318)249-3130 Kilbourne, LA 71253
Fax: (318) 2498133 (318) 4283721

Fax: (3184283860

claudiamartin@opsb.net
@op brandonsmith@wcpsb.com

Richland Parish
Mangham High School

Mr. Danny Walters

Oak Grove High School
Mr. Ritchie McDonald

_ 501 WestMain
810 Main St. Oak Grove, LA 71263
Mangham, LA71259 (318) 4282308
(318) 2482485 (318)4285373

Fax: (318) 248406

: Fax: (318) 428311
dwalters@richland.k12.la.us

rmcdonald@wcpsb.org

Rayville High School
Ms. Yvonne Goodman
193 Hwy 3048
Rayville, LA 71269
(318) 7283296

Fax: (318) 72&652
ysgl2765@gmail.com

West Carroll Parish
Epps High School

Mr. Josh Wilhite

4044 Circle Drive

Epps, LA 71237
(318)926-:3624
(318)9265380

Fax: (318) 926655
joshwilhite@wcpsb.com
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District IV

Caldwell Parish
Caldwell Parish High School Harrisonburg High School
Ms. Jennifer Meadows Mr. Gene Edwards
163 Spartan Dr. 505 Bushley St.
Columbia, LA 71418 Harrisonburg, LA 71340
(318)649-6259 (318) 7445273
(318)649-9067 (318) 7582456
Fax: (318) 649021 Fax: (318) 744357
jmeadows@caldwelledu.org charlesedwards@catahoulaschools.a

Catahoula Parish
Block High School

Mr. Chad Ryan
300 Division St.
Jonesville, LA 71343

Sicily Island High School
Mr. J.M Blaney

303 FalcorAve.

Sicily Island, LA 71368

(318)3397996 P:O_. Box 128

(318) 7295587 Sicily Island, LA 71368

Fax: (318) 3397901 (g:f)(%ii%)fggésog

chadryan@-catahoulaschools.com imblaney@cpsbla.org
Franklin Parish

Central High School

Mr. Kenny Smith

244 Larto Bayou Rd.

Jonesville, LA71343

(318) 3397574

Fax: (318) 3397925
kennethsmith@catahoulaschools.co

Franklin Parish High School
Mr. Parker Bahm

1600 Glover Drive
Winnsboro, LA 71295
(318)4355676
(318)6145583

Fax: (318) 4383397
pbahm@fpsb.us



mailto:jmeadows@caldwelledu.org
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District V

| _ _
Logansport High School : Lakeview High School
Mr. Alan Bagley Mr. David Yount

17228 Hwy 5 7305 Hwy 9
Logansport, LA 71049 Campti, LA 71411
P.O. Box 549 (318) 4763360

Logansport, LA 71049
(318) 6974338

Fax: (318)697-1120
michael.bagley@desotopsb.com

Fax: (318) 476851
david.yount@nat.k12.la.us

Mansfield High School Lakeview High School
Mr. Jason Gamble Mrs. Sarah Mallette

401 KingsHighway 7305 Hwy 9

Mansfield, LA 70152 Campti, LA 71411
(318) 8720793 (318) 4763360

Fax: (318) 47&851
Fax: (318) 872223
jason.gamble@desotopsb.com sarah.dyson@nat.k12.la.us

North DeSoto High School
Mr. Ed Jordan

Natchitoches Central High
School

%

2571 Hwy 171 Ms. Kayla Rachal
Stonewall, LA 71078 Area Il Advisor

P.O. Box 430 6513Hwy 1 Bypass
Stonewall, LA 71078 Natchitoches, LA 71457
(318) 9256917 (318)3522211

(318) 5663760 (318)3527853

Fax: (318) 3578837
kayla.rachal@nat.k12.la.us

Fax: (318) 9251940
edjordan6l@aol.com

Natchitoches Central High
School
Ms. Ashlee Krebs

Stanley High School
Mr. Antonio Wilson

14323 Hwy 84 6513 Hwv 1 B
Logansport, LA 71049 Wy 1 Bypass

Natchitoches, LA 71457
(318)697-2664 318) 3520211
(318)697-5251 (318)

(318) 3527853
Fax: (318) 3578837
ashlee.krebs@nat.k12.la.us

Fax: (318) 695984
antonio.wilson@desotopsb.co



mailto:michael.bagley@desotopsb.com
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District V

Natchitoches [ High ' i
i Central Hig Florien High School

School

Mr. Matt Anding Mrs. Amy Green

6513 Hwy1l Bypass 500 High School Dr.

Natchitoches, LA 71457 Florien, LA 71429

(318)3522211 (318)586-3681

(318)3527853 (318)586-4885

Fax: (318) 358837 Fax: (318) 58e3822

matthew.anding@nat.k12.la.us greena@spsb.la

| Ri S|

Red River High School

Ms. Ashley Dees Many High School

915 East Carroll St. Mr. Darrell Simmons

Coushatta, LA 71019 100 Tiger Dr.

(318)9324913 Many, LA 71449

(318)655-3305 (318)256-2114

Fax: (318)9325344 (318) 2569227

adees@rrbulldogs.com Fax: (318) 256492
darrell@spsb.la

Sabine Parish

Converse High School Negreet High School

Mr. Sonny Miller
4129 Hwy 476
Negreet, LA 71460
(318) 2569228
Fax: (318) 256105
millerj@spsb.la

Mrs. Samantha Airhart
400 Wildcat Dr.
Converse, LA 71419
(318) 5673591

Fax: (318) 5673400
airharts@spsb.la

Pleasant Hill High School

Ebarb High School Mr. Donnie Sebren

Mr. Benny Bell S 400 2nd St.

5340 Hwy 482 B Pleasant Hill, LA 71065
Noble, LA 71462 P.O. Box 8
(318)6459402 Pleasant Hill, LA 71065
Fax: (318) 6451689 (318) 7963670
bellb@spsb.la Fax: (318) 7962034

sebrend@psb.la



mailto:adees@rrbulldogs.com
mailto:sebrend@sabine.k12.la.us

District V

Zwolle High School
Mr. James McComick

649 Championship Dr.

Zwolle, LA 71486
(318)6456104
(318)6456429
Fax: (318) 6454830
mccomic@spsb.la



District VI

Grant Parish
Georgetown High School
Mr. Garrett Austin
4528 Hwy 500
Georgetown, LA 71432
(318) 8275306
Fax: (337) 893935
garrett.austin@gpsb.org

Grant High School
17779 Hwyl67

Dry Prong, LA 71423
(318) 8993331

Fax: (318) 89%724

Grant High School
Mrs. Aiyanna Bell
17779 Hwyl67

Montgomery High School
900 Harrison Dir.
Montgomery, LA 71454
(318) 6462879

Fax: (318) 6463926

LaSalle Parish

Jena High School

Ms. Macy Mills

243 East High School Dr.
P.O. Box 89

Jena, LA71342

(318) 9925195
(318)664-2102

Fax: (318) 9924797
mmills@lasallepsb.com

LaSalle High School
Mr. Chris Bennett

Dry Prong, LA 71423 gy P.O. Box 458
(318) 8993331 = Olla, LA 71465
Fax: (318) 89%724 AEED (318) 4955165
aiyanna.bell@gpsb.org W UToNLY Fax: (318) 495503

chrisbennett@lasallepsb.com

Grant High School

Mr. Heath Lucas
17779 Hwyl67

Dry Prong, LA 71423
(318) 8993331

Fax: (318) 89%724
heath.lucas@gpsb.org
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District VI

Winn Parish
Atlanta High School
Mr. Ryan Riley
118 School Rd.
Atlanta, LA 71404
(318) 6284015 Fax:
(318) 6284247
rriley@winnpsb.us

Calvin High School
Mr. Chad Camp
223 2nd St.

Calvin, LA 71410
P.O. Box 80
Calvin, LA 71410
(318) 7278784 Fax:
(318) 7279224
ccamp@winnpslorg

Dodson High School
Mr. Aaron Babers
307 S. Jones
Dodson, LA 71422
P.O. Box 97

Dodson, LA 71422
(318) 6282172

(318) 4718364

Fax: (318) 6287515
ababers@winnpsb.us

Winnfield High School
Mr. Steve Vines

631 Thomas Mil Rd.
Winnfield, LA 71483
(318)6284730

Fax: (318)6283517
jvines@winnpsb.us

Winnfield High School
Mr. Peyton Arthur
631 Thomas Mil Rd.
Winnfield, LA 71483
(318) 6284730

Fax: (318) 628517
parthur@winnpsb.us



mailto:rriley@winnpsb.us

District VII

Beaureqgard Parish
DeRidder High School

Mr. Patrick Wertz

723 O'Neal St.
DeRidder, LA 70634
(337) 4633266

Fax: (337) 893935
pwertz@beau.k12.la.us

DeRidder High School

Mr. Kent Palermo

723 O'Neal St.

DeRidder, LA 70634
(337) 4633266

Fax: (337) 893935
kpalermo@beau.k12.la.us

East Beauregard High School
Mr. Shawn Wascom

5364 Hwy 113

DeRidder, LA 70634

(337) 3287511

Fax: (337)3288132
swascom@beau.k12.la.us

Merryville High School

Ms. Jessica Hickman
Zaunbrecher

7061 Hwy 110 West
Merryville, LA 70653

(337) 8258046

Fax: (337) 825443
jzaunbrecher@beau.k12.la.us

Singer High School
Mr. Floyd Stark

Hwy 110 East

Singer, LA 70660
(337) 4635908

Fax: (337) 463199
fstark@beau.k12.la.us

South Beauregard High School
Mr. Cary Cooley

151 Longville Church Rd.
Longville, LA 70652

(337) 7253536

Fax: (337) 728222
ccooley@beau.k12.la.us

Rapides Parish
Alexandria Senior High
Mr. Mark Vidrine
800 Ola St,

Alexandria, LA 71303
(318)4488234

Fax: (318) 4879994
mark.vidrine@rpsb.us



mailto:pwertz@beau.k12.la.us
mailto:kpalermo@beau.k12.la.us
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District VII

Buckeye High School
Mr. Jacob Rayburn
715 Hwy 1207
Deville, LA 71328
(318)466:5678

Fax: (318)466-9269
jhri511@gmail.com

Northwood High School
Mr. Stewart Henagan
8830 Hwy 1

North Lena, LA 71447
(318) 7938021

Fax: (318) 7938503
sj.henagan@rpsb.us

Oak Hill High School
Mr. Dennis Ellis
7362 Hwy112
Hineston, LA71438
P.O. Bx 269
Hineston, LA 71438
(318)793-2014

Fax: (318)793-8589
dennis.ellis@rpsb.org

Pineville High School
Mr. Jason Covey
1511 Line St.
Pineville, LA71360
(318)442-8990

(318) 7920865

Fax: (318)487-1984
jason.covey@rpsb.us
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Plainview High School
Mr. Troy Thibodeaux
10935 Hwy 112
Glenmora, LA 71433
(318) 6345944

Fax: (318) 634389
troy.thibodeaux@rpsb.us

Rapides High School
Mr. Lynn Deloach

9463 Hwy 71 South
Lecompte, LA 71346
P.O. Box 770
Lecompte, LA 71346
(318) 7769371

Fax: (318) 776844
ronald.deloach@rpsb.us

Tioga High School

Ms. Debbie McFarland
P.O. Box 1030
Bentley, LA 71407
(318) 649661

Fax: (318) 6441829
debbie.mcfarland@rpsb.us



mailto:jhr1511@gmail.com
mailto:dennis.ellis@rpsb.org
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District VII

Vernon Parish
Evans High School
Mrs. Cecilia Kelley
18829 Hwy 111
Evans, LA 70639
P.O. Box 67
Evans, LA 70639
(337) 2865289
Fax: (985)369-6252
ceciliakelley@vpsb.us

Hornbeck High School
Mr. Todd Thornton
P.O.Box 9

2363 Stillwell Ave.
Hornbeck, LA 71439
(318) 5654440

Fax: (318) 5651136
todd.thornton@vpsb.us

Pickering High School
Mr. Preston Broxson
180 Lebleau Road
Leesville, LA 71446
(337) 5371555

Fax: (337) 5373019

prestonbroxson@vpsb.us
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Pitkin High School

Mr. Todd Sasser

7239 Hwy 463

Pitkin, LA 70656

(318) 3583121

Fax: (318) 358580
michaelsasser@vpsb.us

RosepineHigh School
Mr. Bryan Churchman
502 North Louisiana Ave.
Rosepine, LA 70659
P.O. Box 369

Rosepine, LA 70659
(337) 4636079

Fax: (337) 4636132

bryanchurchman@vpsb.us
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